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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
27.5.2018. - 10:50 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 53.36 KOROTYSHKIN, Evgeny ADN Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open M1 56.14 PAUT, Karlo Noah CRO Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M2 56.91 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.26 694 26.24 30.02
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 56.61 681 26.25 30.36
3. SAGLAM, Yigit 01 Turkey 57.63 646 27.55 30.08

LENDJER, Ivan 90 Proleter 57.63 646 26.86 30.77
5. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 57.92 636 27.34 30.58
6. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.33 623 27.31 31.02
7. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sharks, SA 58.82 607 27.34 31.48
8. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 58.87 606 27.75 31.12
9. ORLIĆ, Duje 02 Mornar 58.93 604 27.06 31.87

10. SANGIORGIO, Francesco 99 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 59.69 581 26.96 32.73
11. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 Galatasaray 59.81 577 27.60 32.21
12. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 1:00.98 545 27.17 33.81
13. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:01.47 532 28.97 32.50
14. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:01.62 528 29.17 32.45
15. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 1:01.91 521 29.03 32.88
16. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 1:02.31 511 28.37 33.94
17. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.71 501 30.03 32.68
18. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 1:03.09 492 28.84 34.25
19. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.39 485 29.88 33.51
20. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:03.55 481 28.95 34.60
21. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:03.59 480 29.30 34.29
22. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 1:03.66 479 30.25 33.41

CRIVELLI, Luca 00 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:03.67 479 28.91 34.76
24. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 1:03.87 474 29.47 34.40
25. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:04.14 468 30.17 33.97
26. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "FENIKS",Sombor 1:04.20 467 29.45 34.75
27. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:04.52 460 29.77 34.75
28. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:04.98 450 30.04 34.94
29. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.28 444 29.69 35.59
30. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 1:05.61 437 29.37 36.24
31. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.73 435 30.47 35.26
32. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.97 411 31.17 35.80
33. BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 1:07.13 408 32.06 35.07
34. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.57 400 31.56 36.01
35. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.00 393 31.95 36.05
36. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.32 387 31.06 37.26

KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 1:08.35 387 31.32 37.03
38. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:08.43 385 31.89 36.54
39. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:08.59 383 32.03 36.56
40. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:08.61 382 32.00 36.61
41. KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:09.53 367 31.90 37.63
42. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.74 364 32.19 37.55
43. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.90 362 31.69 38.21
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

44. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:11.12 343 33.05 38.07
45. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:11.58 337 32.43 39.15
46. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.47 324 33.18 39.29
47. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:13.14 316 33.53 39.61
48. SIMIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 1:13.41 312 33.76 39.65
49. RAĐAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 1:15.07 292 33.97 41.10
50. BOKO, Marul 06 Mornar 1:16.23 279 35.58 40.65
51. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:17.72 263 33.73 43.99
52. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.03 260 36.45 41.58
53. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:18.12 259 36.58 41.54
54. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.99 250 36.40 42.59
55. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 1:21.32 229 36.33 44.99
56. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 1:23.03 216 39.40 43.63
57. TAVČAR, Bartul 05 Mornar 1:23.42 213 37.49 45.93
58. ŠILOVIĆ, Zvonimir 04 Mornar 1:24.55 204 38.15 46.40
59. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:28.81 176 40.78 48.03
60. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.72 132 40.57 57.15
61. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 1:43.26 112 44.42 58.84

M 1

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.26 694 26.24 30.02
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 56.61 681 26.25 30.36
3. SAGLAM, Yigit 01 Turkey 57.63 646 27.55 30.08
4. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 57.92 636 27.34 30.58
5. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 58.87 606 27.75 31.12
6. ORLIĆ, Duje 02 Mornar 58.93 604 27.06 31.87
7. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 Galatasaray 59.81 577 27.60 32.21
8. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 1:00.98 545 27.17 33.81
9. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:01.47 532 28.97 32.50

10. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 1:01.91 521 29.03 32.88
11. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 1:02.31 511 28.37 33.94
12. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 1:03.09 492 28.84 34.25
13. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:03.55 481 28.95 34.60
14. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:03.59 480 29.30 34.29
15. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 1:03.87 474 29.47 34.40
16. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:04.52 460 29.77 34.75
17. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:04.98 450 30.04 34.94
18. KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:09.53 367 31.90 37.63
19. SIMIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 1:13.41 312 33.76 39.65

M2

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:01.62 528 29.17 32.45
2. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.71 501 30.03 32.68
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.39 485 29.88 33.51
4. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 1:03.66 479 30.25 33.41
5. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:04.14 468 30.17 33.97
6. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "FENIKS",Sombor 1:04.20 467 29.45 34.75
7. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.28 444 29.69 35.59
8. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 1:05.61 437 29.37 36.24
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

9. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.73 435 30.47 35.26
10. BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 1:07.13 408 32.06 35.07
11. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.57 400 31.56 36.01
12. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.00 393 31.95 36.05
13. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.32 387 31.06 37.26

KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 1:08.35 387 31.32 37.03
15. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:08.43 385 31.89 36.54
16. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:08.59 383 32.03 36.56
17. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:08.61 382 32.00 36.61
18. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.74 364 32.19 37.55
19. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.90 362 31.69 38.21
20. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:13.14 316 33.53 39.61
21. RAĐAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 1:15.07 292 33.97 41.10
22. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.03 260 36.45 41.58
23. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.99 250 36.40 42.59
24. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 1:21.32 229 36.33 44.99
25. ŠILOVIĆ, Zvonimir 04 Mornar 1:24.55 204 38.15 46.40

M3

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.97 411 31.17 35.80
2. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:11.12 343 33.05 38.07
3. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:11.58 337 32.43 39.15
4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.47 324 33.18 39.29
5. BOKO, Marul 06 Mornar 1:16.23 279 35.58 40.65
6. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:17.72 263 33.73 43.99
7. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:18.12 259 36.58 41.54
8. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 1:23.03 216 39.40 43.63
9. TAVČAR, Bartul 05 Mornar 1:23.42 213 37.49 45.93

10. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:28.81 176 40.78 48.03
11. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.72 132 40.57 57.15
12. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 1:43.26 112 44.42 58.84
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